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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

JUNIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 1 26/06/2021 09:14 . . .

Race (16 Laps) started at 9:20:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
1" 9:29:05.065 45.018 -0.684 15.201 16.522 13.295
(98) ENZO BEDANI 12 9:29:50.046 44.981 -0.037 15.218 16.503 13.260
1 9:21:32.648 46.411 16.427 16.544 13.440 13 9:30:35.598 45.552 +0.571 15.256 16.795 13.501
2 9:22:17.919 45.271 -1.140 15.528 16.381 13.362 14 9:31:20.728 45.130 -0.422 15.307 16.468 13.355
3 9:23.02.821 44.902 -0.369 15.230 16.281 13.391 15 9:32:05.837 45.109 -0.021 15.328 16.488 13.293
4 9:23:47.634 44813 -0.089 15.285 16.270 13.258 16 9:32:50.944 45.107 -0.002 15.306 16.476 13.325
5 9:24:32.333 44699 -0.114 15.142 16.251 13.306
6 9:25:17.569 45.236 +0.537 15.183 16.268 13.785 (127) EDUARDO PALU DE ARAUJO
7 9:26:02.328 44.759 -0.477 15.304 16.260 13.195 1 9:21:33.050 46.734 16.551 16.661 13.522
8 9:26:47.020 44.692 -0.067 15.121 16.288 13.283 2 9:22:18.316 45.266 -1.468 15.457 16.461 13.348
9 9:27:31.741 44.721 +0.029 15.162 16.316 13.243 3 9:23:03.450 45.134 -0.132 15.286 16.444 13.404
10 9:28:16.543 44.802 +0.081 15.172 16.319 13.311 4 9:23:48 467 45.017 -0.117 15.259 16.431 13.327
" 9:29:01.231 44688 -0.114 15.144 16.290 13.254 5 9:24:33.349 44.882 -0.135 15.201 16.414 13.267
12 9:29:45.880 44649 -0.039 15.067 16.308 13.274 6 9:25:18.329 44.980 +0.098 15.227 16.473 13.280
13 9:30:30.523 44.643 -0.006 15.076 16.303 13.264 7 9:26:03.503 45174 +0.194 15.308 16.453 13.413
14 9:31:15.302 44.779 +0.136 15.132 16.307 13.340 8 9:26:48.396 44.893 -0.281 15.182 16.480 13.231
15 9:32:00.006 44.704 -0.075 15.104 16.322 13.278 9 9:27:34.108 45712 +0.819 15.261 16.502 13.949
16 9:32:44.919 44913 +0.209 15.220 16.426 13.267 10 9:28:19.855 45.747 +0.035 15.816 16.583 13.348
1" 9:29:04.846 44.991 -0.756 15.241 16.462 13.288
(7) GUIHERME QUINTEIRO DO VALE 12 9:29:49.857 45.011 +0.020 15.193 16.486 13.332
1 9:21:32.032 45.856 15.953 16.620 13.283 13 9:30:35.788 45.931 +0.920 15.262 17.072 13.597
2 9:22:17.401 45.369 -0.487 15.481 16.513 13.375 14 9:31:20.929 45.141 -0.790 15.413 16.471 13.257
3 9:23.02.475 45.074 -0.295 15.330 16.394 13.350 15 9:32:06.065 45.136 -0.005 15.330 16.405 13.401
4 9:23:47.361 44.886 -0.188 15.194 16.474 13.218 16 9:32:51.705 45.640 +0.504 15.349 16.530 13.761
5 9:24:32.083 44722 -0.164 15.169 16.364 13.189
6 9:25:17.700 45617 +0.895 15.241 16.361 14.015 (46) ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO
7 9:26:02.800 45.100 -0.517 15.523 16.416 13.161 1 9:21:34.852 48.131 17.200 16.808 14.123
8 9:26:47.493 44.693 -0.407 15.188 16.365 13.140 2 9:22:20.486 45.634 -2.497 15.738 16.423 13473
9 9:27:32.163 44.670 -0.023 15.085 16.336 13.249 3 9:23:05.655 45.169 -0.465 15.398 16.428 13.343
10 9:28:16.869 44.706 +0.036 15.132 16.416 13.158 4 9:23:50.768 45.113 -0.056 15.230 16.382 13.501
" 9:29:01.671 44.802 +0.096 15.293 16.329 13.180 5 9:24:35.735 44.967 -0.146 15.330 16.376 13.261
12 9:29:46.351 44.680 -0.122 15.148 16.380 13.152 6 9:25:20.695 44.960 -0.007 15.223 16.397 13.340
13 9:30:31.076 44725 +0.045 15.125 16.397 13.203 7 9:26:05.697 45.002 +0.042 15.314 16.414 13.274
14 9:31:16.038 44.962 +0.237 15.239 16.394 13.329 8 9:26:50.680 44.983 -0.019 15.256 16.397 13.330
15 9:32:00.781 44.743 -0.219 15.165 16.386 13.192 9 9:27:35.609 44.929 -0.054 15.234 16.346 13.349
16 9:3245.741 44.960 +0.217 15.241 16.422 13.297 10 9:28:20.705 45.096 +0.167 15.296 16.456 13.344
1" 9:29:05.699 44.994 -0.102 15.275 16.402 13.317
(27) FELIPE FALK 12 9:29:51.058 45.359 +0.365 15.307 16.409 13.643
9:21:33.906 47.539 17.426 16.579 13.534 13 9:30:36.256 45.198 -0.161 15.388 16.490 13.320
2 9:22:19.122 45.216 -2.323 15.526 16.337 13.353 14 9:31:21.477 45.221 +0.023 15.388 16.400 13.433
3 9:23.04.123 45.001 -0.215 15.228 16.362 13.411 15 9:32:06.677 45.200 -0.021 15.267 16.487 13.446
4 9:23:49.149 45.026 +0.025 15.316 16.262 13.448 16 9:32:52.039 45.362 +0.162 15.310 16.376 13.676
5 9:24:33.804 44.655 -0.371 15.147 16.262 13.246
6 9:25:18.609 44.805 +0.150 15.060 16.315 13.430 (56) GABRYEL ROMANO
7 9:26:03.796 45.187 +0.382 15.328 16.337 13.522 1 9:21:34.625 47.734 17.280 16.683 13.771
8 9:26:48.673 44877 -0.310 15.228 16.328 13.321 2 9:22:20.282 45.657 -2.077 15.720 16.518 13.419
9 9:27:34.235 45.562 +0.685 15.209 16.395 13.958 3 9:23:05.370 45.088 -0.569 15.344 16.405 13.339
10 9:28:19.427 45.192 -0.370 15.586 16.356 13.250 4 9:23:50.506 45.136 +0.048 15.357 16.376 13.403
" 9:29:04.174 44.747 -0.445 15.171 16.303 13.273 5 9:24:35.509 45.003 -0.133 15.286 16.363 13.354
12 9:29:48.928 44754 +0.007 15.151 16.363 13.240 6 9:25:20.484 44975 -0.028 15.243 16.411 13.321
13 9:30:33.673 44.745 -0.009 15.146 16.289 13.310 7 9:26:05.477 44.993 +0.018 15.312 16.401 13.280
14 9:31:18.624 44.951 +0.206 15.177 16.415 13.359 8 9:26:50.443 44.966 -0.027 15.303 16.390 13.273
15 9:32:03.504 44.880 -0.071 15.273 16.367 13.240 9 9:27:35.423 44.980 +0.014 15.343 16.343 13.294
16 9:32:48.499 44.995 +0.115 15.299 16.314 13.382 10 9:28:20.491 45.068 +0.088 15.314 16.403 13.351
1" 9:29:05.49% 45.005 -0.063 15.338 16.350 13.317
(386) GABRIELMOURA 12 9:29:50.893 45.397 +0.392 15.320 16.427 13.650
1 9:21:33.573 46.994 16.963 16.581 13.450 13 9:30:36.043 45.150 -0.247 15.384 16.462 13.304
2 9:22:18.823 45.250 -1.744 15.458 16.466 13.326 14 9:31:21.251 45.208 +0.058 15.333 16.503 13.372
3 9:23:03.967 45.144 -0.106 15.272 16.458 13.414 15 9:32:06.426 45.175 -0.033 15.315 16.491 13.369
4 9:23:49.356 45.389 +0.245 15.249 16.414 13.726 16 9:32:52.114 45.688 +0.513 15.299 16.448 13.941
5 9:24:34 215 44859 -0.530 15.225 16.423 13.211
6 9:25:19.058 44.843 -0.016 15.175 16.375 13.293 (44) ENZO NATHAN
7 9:26:03.991 44.933 +0.090 15.213 16.342 13.378 1 9:21:36.497 49.433 17.862 17.732 13.839
8 9:26:49.017 45.026 +0.093 15.235 16.482 13.309 2 9:22:24 462 47.965 -1.468 16.867 17.373 13.725
9 9:27:34.345 45.328 +0.302 15.263 16.432 13.633 3 9:23:11.401 46.939 -1.026 16.181 17.029 13.729
10 9:28:20.047 45.702 +0.374 15.689 16.680 13.333 4 9:23:58.164 46.763 -0.176 16.109 17.017 13.637
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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

JUNIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 1 26/06/2021 09:14 . . .

Race (16 Laps) started at 9:20:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
5 9:24:44.927 46.763 15.936 17.305 13.522
6 9:25:31.372 46.445 -0.318 16.009 16.956 13.480
7 9:26:18.082 46.710 +0.265 15.929 17.093 13.688
8 9:27:04.462 46.380 -0.330 15.953 16.989 13.438
9 9:27:50.773 46.311 -0.069 15.856 17.007 13.448
10 9:28:37.531 46.758 +0.447 16.085 17.180 13.493
" 9:29:23.754 46.223 -0.535 15.898 16.900 13.425
12 9:30:10.342 46.588 +0.365 16.061 16.920 13.607
13 9:30:56.771 46.429 -0.159 16.017 16.954 13.458
14 9:31:43.069 46.298 -0.131 16.977 16.871 13.450
15 9:3229.614 46.545 +0.247 15.906 17.018 13.621
16 9:33:16.481 46.867 +0.322 15.990 17.046 13.831
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